Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Communications Officer

City Manager

Management Analyst
Secretary to the City Manager
Office Specialist I, Il

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$218,255
$158,232
$89,109
$70,754
$70,169
$51,343
$38,395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,708
$41,514
$21,743

$1,435
$18,392
$19,442
$20,963



