Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$218,255	\$72,708
Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$158,232	\$41,514
Communications Officer		Vista	City Manager	\$89,109	\$21,743
City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$70,754	\$1,435
Management Analyst		Vista	City Manager	\$70,169	\$18,392
Secretary to the City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$51,343	\$19,442
Office Specialist I, II		Vista	City Manager	\$38,395	\$20,963